
Jury:

Technical Data:

Snow: griffig

Weather: sonnig

Temp. Start: 0° Finish: 0°

PAL Women's Giant Slalom | FIS

Place and date: Matrei, 17.01.2026

Executing club: AUT (6184)

FIS-Codex: 0144

National Ski Association: Österreich

Para Alpine (FIS) - Giant Slalom

1010F Value:

Federation Internationale de Ski

Penalty applied: 190,86

Conditions on course

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Technical Delegate: Adelsberger Markus TD (1128) (AUT)

Referee: Bauer Robert

Chief of Race: Rainer Jakob KR (AUT)

Durchgang: 1

Start Time: 10:00

Vertical Drop: 300 m

Gates: 38

Course Name: Goldried

Auer Manfred (AUT)

Altitude Start: 2080 m Finish: 1780 m

Turning gates: 36

Homologation: 14925/02/23

Course Setter:

Vorläufer / Forerunners:

Zade BanjadA

Durchgang: 2

Start Time: 12:45

Vertical Drop: 300 m

Gates: 38

Course Name: Goldried

Achermann Pascal (SUI)

Altitude Start: 2080 m Finish: 1780 m

Turning gates: 36

Homologation: 14925/02/23

Course Setter:

Vorläufer / Forerunners:

Zade BanjadA

Moser ThomasB

Number of Competitors:

Ranked Competitors: 

22

21  (95,45%)

Nations: 10

Down Syndrom Women   

Rank Bib FIS-Code Name YB Nation Klassifik. Run 1 Run  2 Total Diff.Race Points

1 1 301400334 FRIEDL Anna-Sophie 1996 AUT Down 

Syndrom

1:17,00 1:14,99 2:31,99 0,00

2 2 301400341 GRABNER Elena 2006 AUT Down 

Syndrom

1:29,92 1:32,89 3:02,81 30,82

Mental Women   

Rank Bib FIS-Code Name YB Nation Klassifik. Run 1 Run  2 Total Diff.Race Points

1 3 701808146 HEIM Jasmin 2000 AUT Mental 1:08,39 1:06,67 2:15,06 0,00

2 4 408000300 KOGLER Stephanie 2009 AUT Mental 1:16,66 1:16,46 2:33,12 18,06

3 5 101601053 PLEIKNER Julia 1998 AUT Mental 1:18,55 1:18,40 2:36,95 21,89

4 6 301400340 KROISS Tina 2002 AUT Mental 1:34,49 1:33,57 3:08,06 53,00
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
PAL Women's Giant Slalom | FIS

Para Alpine (FIS) - Riesenslalom Matrei, 17.01.2026FIS-Codex: 0144

Mental Women   

Rank Bib FIS-Code Name YB Nation Klassifik. Run 1 Run  2 Total Diff.Race Points

Vision Impaired Women   Penalty: 190,86

Rank Bib FIS-Code Name YB Nation Klassifik. Run 1 Run  2 Total Diff.Race Points

1 8 201690 FUEGENSCHUH Maya 2008 GER AS3 1:09,48 1:09,54 2:19,02 0,00 0,00

Guide: Holzmann Johanna Lena (201898)

2 7 201344 GUNEW Georgia 2003 AUS AS2 1:12,86 1:11,56 2:24,42 5,40 39,23

Guide: Jackson Ethan (201500)

3 11 201877 BOLD Martha 2008 GER AS4 1:12,58 1:12,27 2:24,85 5,83 42,36

Guide: Kuhnle Yannick (201897)

4 9 201679 GRILLO Laila 1991 SUI AS1 1:18,37 1:17,62 2:35,99 16,97 123,29

Guide: Schwizer Thomas Christoph (201763)

5 10 201461 KORDIC Karla 2003 CRO AS4 1:22,57 1:20,27 2:42,84 23,82 173,06

Guide: Hrsak Iva (201623)

Standing Women   Penalty: 190,86

Rank Bib FIS-Code Name YB Nation Klassifik. Run 1 Run  2 Total Diff.Race Points

1 12 201415 ALBISSER Silvia 1983 SUI LW4 1:10,48 1:12,71 2:23,19 0,00 30,30

2 14 201592 STRENG Laura 2004 AUT LW9-2 1:13,68 1:13,17 2:26,85 3,66 56,89

3 16 201872 HOSS Catharina 2006 GER LW9-2 1:18,92 1:16,34 2:35,26 12,07 117,99

4 15 200822 KAZAZIC Ilma 1998 BIH LW3 1:18,44 1:19,69 2:38,13 14,94 138,84

5 17 201471 MAKHMUDOVA Yulduz 2003 UZB LW2 1:25,22 1:24,64 2:49,86 26,67 224,06

Sitting Women   Penalty: 190,86

Rank Bib FIS-Code Name YB Nation Klassifik. Run 1 Run  2 Total Diff.Race Points

1 19 201821 GOOSSEN Marte 2009 BEL LW12-1 1:09,79 1:15,96 2:25,75 0,00 48,89

2 18 200998 HUNDERT Sarah 1991 LIE LW10-2 1:15,20 1:19,84 2:35,04 9,29 116,39

3 21 201683 JEHLE Jelena Paula 1999 AUT LW10-1 1:19,04 1:25,69 2:44,73 18,98 186,79

4 22 201479 KLAUSER Tanja 
Marianne

2003 AUT LW11 1:23,52 1:24,09 2:47,61 21,86 207,71

5 20 201686 OBWEXER Christina 1985 AUT LW10-2 1:16,39 1:35,80 2:52,19 26,44 240,98
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
PAL Women's Giant Slalom | FIS

Para Alpine (FIS) - Riesenslalom Matrei, 17.01.2026FIS-Codex: 0144

Signed by 

Did Not Finish Run 1:         1     (4,55%)

StNr FIS-Code Name JG Vereinsname

13 PUEYO MARIMON Ursula 1983200176
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